be located on a 10 t having an area of not less than six thousand
(6,000) square feet. ~ach multi-family dwelling shall have at least
three thousand (3,000) square feet of lot area per family if one of
such families dwell below the first story, and at least two thousand
seven hundred fifty (2,750) square feet for each family in dwellings
all of whose dwelling stories are above ground level.
Section 4. Commercial District.

Use. In the Commercial District buildings and premises may be used
for any purpose whatsoever not in conflict with any ordinance of the